
Individual Session Price

Group Session Price

In Centre (30 Minutes)

In Home (45 Minutes)
In Home (60 Minutes)
In Centre (Glee, Rock Band, Drumming)

$50

$80In Centre (60 Minutes)
In Home (30 Minutes)

In Centre (45 Minutes)

In Centre (45 Minutes)
In Centre (30 Minutes)

In Home (45 Minutes)
In Home (60 Minutes)

Please call to inquire about workshops or partnerships!

In Centre (60 Minutes)

$70

$35
$45
$60
$55
$70

$60
$80In Home (45 Minutes)

In Home (60 Minutes) $90

$85
$95

$25/participant

Adapted Music Lesson Price

905-870-MUZK(6895)

bill@accentmusictherapy.com

melissa@accentmusictherapy.com

grace@accentmusictherapy.com

max@accentmusictherapy.com

www.accentmusictherapy.com

919 Fraser Drive
Unit #9

Burlington, Ontario
L7L 4X8


